
1 三  宅  星  南

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本建物管財 2 137.94 66.01 73.93 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP=Jump repetition

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 4S 9.70 -1.94 7.76-2 -2 -1 -3 -2

2 3A 8.00 2.24 10.244 3 3 2 2

3 4S+2T 11.00 -0.19 10.810 0 -1 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 0 2 0

5 3A+REP F 5.60 -4.00 1.60-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCSp3 2.80 0.39 3.191 2 2 1 1

7 3Lo 5.39 X -0.59 4.800 -2 -2 -1 -1

8 3Lz+3T F 11.11 X -2.95 8.16-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 3F 5.83 X -1.06 4.77-2 -2 -3 -1 -2

10 StSq3 3.30 0.53 3.832 3 0 2 1

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.542 2 2 2 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.712 2 -2 1 0

72.23 66.01

Composition 3.33 7.458.25 8.00 6.75 7.25 7.00

Presentation 3.33 7.257.75 7.75 6.50 7.50 6.75

Skating Skills 3.33 7.508.25 8.00 6.75 7.25 7.25

73.93

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

2 杉  山  匠  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山大学 3 132.05 64.78 67.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T 2.40 0.05 2.451 1 0 0 0

2 3Aq q 8.00 -3.52 4.48-5 -3 -4 -5 -5

3 3Lo 4.90 0.78 5.682 2 1 2 1

4 3S 4.30 0.69 4.993 2 1 1 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.273 3 2 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.962 2 1 1 1

7 3Lz+3T 11.11 X 1.42 12.533 3 3 2 1

8 3F!+1A+2A+SEQ ! 10.67 X -0.11 10.560 0 0 -1 0

9 3Lz 6.49 X 0.83 7.322 2 1 1 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 0 2 0

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.422 2 1 1 1

12 FCCSp2 2.30 0.32 2.622 2 1 1 1

62.27 64.78

Composition 3.33 6.757.00 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.50

Presentation 3.33 6.756.50 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.75

Skating Skills 3.33 6.706.50 7.25 6.75 6.25 6.75

67.27

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権男子
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3 門  脇  慧  丞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 1 113.93 54.32 59.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+1Eu+2F 5.60 0.00 5.601 0 1 0 -2

2 3T 4.20 0.59 4.792 2 1 1 1

3 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.94 8.142 2 2 1 1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.731 0 0 0 0

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 2 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.07 3.371 0 0 0 0

7 3Lo 5.39 X 0.29 5.682 0 0 0 1

8 3Lz 6.49 X 0.94 7.432 2 1 1 2

9 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.17 6.331 1 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.32 2.572 1 2 1 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 0 1 0

12 CCSp1 2.00 -0.08 1.92-1 -1 1 0 -1

50.29 54.32

Composition 3.33 5.906.00 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.25

Presentation 3.33 5.855.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00

Skating Skills 3.33 6.156.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.50

59.61

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権男子
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